INSULATION TESTER Series
INSULATION
TESTERS
Digital
2
Built tough to withstand
a 1-meter
drop onto a concrete floor

INSULATION TESTER (For Photovoltaic Generation Systems) IR4053-10 Product warranty for 3 years
Accuracy guaranteed for 1 year
Order code IR4056-20
Order code IR4056-21
Order code IR4057-20
Order code IR4058-20
Order code IR4053-10
Model IR4056, 57, 58 IR4053 Basic accuracy
M
easurem
ent param

Accessories
L9787
Order code IR4016-20
Order code IR4017-20
Order code IR4018-20
Order code 3490
7
Options
* When measuring in a CAT III environment,
  be sure to attach the sleeve to the test leads.
IR3455
1 TEST LEAD 9750 -01 RED, 3 m (9.84 ft)
2 TEST LEAD 9750 -02 BLACK, 3 m (9.84 ft)
3 TEST LEAD 9750 -03 BLUE, 3 m (9.84 ft)
4 TEST LEAD 9750 -11 RED, 10 m (32.81 ft)
5 TEST LEAD 9750 -12 BLACK, 10 m (32.81 ft)
6 TEST LEAD 9750 -13 BLUE, 10 m (32.81 ft)
7 ALLIGATOR CLIP 9751 -01 RED
8 ALLIGATOR CLIP 9751 -02 BLACK
9 ALLIGATOR CLIP 9751 -03 BLUE
10 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 9631-01 Molded plastic thermistor type (1 m (3.28 ft))
11 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 9631-05 Molded plastic thermistor type (5 cm (0.16 ft))
12 AC ADAPTER 9418-15
13 BATTERY PACK 9459
12 13
11101-9
IR401X, IR405X, 3490
1 TEST LEAD SET WITH REMOTE SWITCH L9788-11
2 TEST LEAD L9787
3 TEST LEAD WITH REMOTE SWITCH (RED) L9788-10
4 TIP PIN L9788-90
5 BREAKER PIN L9788-92
6 MAGNETIC ADAPTER 9804-02
7 BREAKER PIN L9787-91
4321
75 6
8.0 mm (0.31 in), φ4.0 mm (0.16 in)
65 mm (2.56 in), φ2.6 mm (0.1 in)